BODY CLIPS

BODY MOUNTS, 1”
BODY MOUNTS, 2
CHASSIS PLATES (PR)
AXLE HEIGHT ADAPT.
1/8” E-CLIPS

FRONT SPRINGS
KINGPIN BRACE
BATTERY TRAY
BUMPER

5244
5245
5308
5351
5364
5377
5452
5457
5521

FRONT AXLE PLATE

NYLON CHASSIS SPACERS (6)

WIRE LINKAGE KIT
STEERING BLOCKS
STUB AXLES

KINGPINS

REAR BUSHINGS (2)
FRONT BUSHINGS (4)
21 TOOTH PINION GEAR

5310
5311
5581
5730
5735
5736
5740
5751
5752
7218

DIFF SIDE HUB

SET SCREW HUB

81 TOOTH DIFF GEAR
DIFF AXLE

THRUST BEARING KIT
CONE WASHER
ALUM. ADAPTOR
DIFF BALLS

DRIVE RINGS

DIFF NUTS
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v 5042
5188
5221
2010 R/C LEGENDS COUPE KIT ggig
2011 R/C LEGENDS SEDAN KIT 2242
5243
1016 34 COUPE BODY
1017 37 SEDAN BODY
1018 40 COUPE BODY
0

HARDWARE

11/8” E-CLIP (5221)

2 4-40X1/4 CAP SCREW
3 5-40X3/8 CAP SCREW
4 5-40 NUT

55-40 LOCK NUT

6 BODY POST NUT
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